DATASHEET
External Mini Loose Tube,
Optical Fiber Cable
This loose tube dielectric optical cable is designed for
external underground installations in (micro) ducts
by pulling, blowing or floating techniques. Polyamide
provides anti-termite protection and rodent resistance.
Optimized for blowing in mini ducts of 10mm diameter

fibersThixotropic
gel
Nylon
outer
jacket
PE inner
sheath
GRP
central
strength
member
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
AFOMS006OM3 180570588 6 Core, OM3, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS012OM3 180570589 12 Core, OM3, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS024OM3 180570590 24 Core, OM3, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS006OM4 180570591 6 Core, OM4, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS012OM4 180570592 12 Core, OM4, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS024OM4 180570593 24 Core, OM4, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS006OS2 180570581 6 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS012OS2 180570582 12 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS024OS2 180570583 24 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS048OS2 180570584 48 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS072OS2 180570585 72 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS096OS2 180570586 96 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
AFOMS144OS2 180570587 144 Core, OS1/2, External Mini Loose Tube, Optical Fiber Cable
External Mini Loose Tube,
Optical Fiber Cable
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective